First Merit List (valid upto: 5th October 2020)

College: GC Gharaunda,
Course: Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-

# Rank Registration ID Name Father Name DOB Gender Category 12th / Weightage Aggregate  Course / Subject

Combination

Diploma
%age

10

11

12

13

14

15

15211

15274

15549

15864

16042

16379

16511

16573

17101

17194

17331

17581

18035

18040

18310

UA203020254350

UA203020255386

UA203020246389

UA203020255321

UA203020250063

UA203020250864

UA203020253366

UA203020254298

UA203020248049

UA203020247835

UA193019339951

UA203020254353

UA173017270140

UA203020245241

UA203020256117

NARENDER
SUNIL
GURUDEV
SINGH
SIMRAN
TARANJEET
SINGH
PANKAJ RANA
BAHADUR
SINGH
ANJALI
SAGAR
NEHA
ANKUSH
SHARMA
KUSHAL
PARTEEK
NUPUR

MANU RANA

SOMDUTT
SHARMA

PAWAN
KUMAR

HERNAM
SINGH

AMAN SINGH

HARPREET
SINGH

ANGREJ
SINGH

SUSHIL
KUMAR
RAJPAL
NARESH
VIJAY PAL
MANOJ
SHARMA
NAPHE SINGH
NARESH
SANJAY

VIKRAM

09/02/2003

05/01/2002

07/12/2001

09/11/2002

20/11/2000

29/11/2002

26/11/2002

17/08/2001

02/02/2002

23/04/2000

17/09/2000

24/09/2001

18/04/2001

26/06/2001

07/11/2002

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste
General
General
General
General
General
Schedule

Caste

Backward
Class

General
Backward
Class
General

General

General

66.6

66.4

66

70.6

70.2

64.8

69.6

64.4

68.6

68.4

68.2

62.8

62

62

66.6

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

76.6

76.4

76

75.6

75.2

74.8

74.6

74.4

73.6

73.4

73.2

72.8

72

72

71.6

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

18710

18933

18949

19211

19918

19983

19999

20061

20107

20317

20624

20699

21149

21364

22069

23141

23427

Registration ID

UA203020248048
UA203020248693
UA203020246572
UA203020246388
UA203020245282
UA203020255317
UB2000017655399
UA203020254354
UB2000017652766
UA203020256803
UA203020255387
UA203020254296
UA203020561645
UA203020255388
UA203020249585
UA193019651935

UA203020258187

Name

RAHUL

VINAY

SHARMA

KAMAL SINGH

CHANDER

MOHAN

HARDEEP

TANNU

KANCHAN

HARSH

PRAGATI

ANKIT

SAHIL PAL

SAPNA

MANRAJ

VIKAS RANA

HARSH

SHANKY

VISHAL

Father Name

SINGH
OM PARKASH

MAHAVIR
SHARMA

RAJBIR SINGH

TARA CHAND

LAKSHMAN
SINGH

RAJENDER
KUMAR

ASHOK
AGGARWAL

SHRI
BHAGWAN

RANDHIR

DEEPAK
KUMAR

SUBHASH

PARDEEP
SINGH

RAMPAL

DEVENDER
SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR

MANGA RAM

RAKESH

DOB

31/05/2000

10/09/2001

17/05/2002

12/12/1999

13/08/2002

22/02/2002

29/09/2002

23/11/2001

26/07/2003

03/11/2001

14/12/1999

03/08/2001

16/11/2000

04/03/2001

26/07/2003

24/02/2002

01/01/2002

Gender Category 12th /

Diploma
%age

MALE Backward 65.8
Class

MALE General 60.4

MALE General 60.4

MALE Backward 59.8
Class

MALE Schedule 58.4
Caste

FEMALE General 58.2

FEMALE General 63.2

MALE General 58

FEMALE Backward 63
Class

MALE Backward 57.4
Class

MALE Backward 56.6
Class

FEMALE Backward 56.4
Class

MALE Backward 55.2
Class

MALE General 54.6

MALE Backward 52.2
Class

MALE General 51

MALE Backward 46.2

Weightage Aggregate

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

70.8

70.4

70.4

69.8

68.4

68.2

68.2

68

68

67.4

66.6

66.4

65.2

64.6

62.2

56

51.2

Course / Subject
Combination

(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce



# Rank Registration ID Name Father Name []0] ] Gender Category 12th / Weightage Aggregate  Course / Subject

Diploma Combination
%age
KUMAR Class (B.Com)-Govt-|
Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications




